• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 11
REV 03
TANGO X
DOWNLIGHT

18/24/30W Selectable Power.
1548/2064/2580 Lm At 4000K
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-DL-TGX-CA-4-15W-010-92750-XX
TANGO X
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-DL-TGX-CA - - -010-92750 -
DOWNLIGHT
Commercial Downlight
Ceiling cut-out:
118mm/4.65”∅
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 11
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
TANGO X
DOWNLIGHT
Commercial Downlight
AE-DL-TGX-CA-6-18W-010-92750-XX
Ceiling cut-out:
140mm/5.51”∅
AE-DL-TGX-CA-8-30W-010-92750-XX
Ceiling cut-out:
185mm/7.3”∅
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-DL-TGX-CA - - -010-92750 -
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 11
APOLLO
TRACK LIGHITNG
Track Fixture• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
Ordered separately, field installed
ACCESSORIES
TANGO X
DOWNLIGHT
Commercial Downlight
NEW CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSAL FRAME KIT
DIMENSIONS
4” Round
A 12.75” [324 mm]
B 8.63” [219 mm]
C Ø     4.50” [114 mm]
6” Round
A 12.75” [324mm]
B 8.63” [219 mm]
C Ø     6.37” [162 mm]
8” Round
A 12.75” [324mm]
B 8.63” [219 mm]
C Ø     7.25” [184 mm]
A
B
ØC
MATERIAL 22-gauge galvanized steel housing
MOUNTING T-bar or drywall ceilings
Up to 1.5” thick
Ordering Code